



ITEM	PART#	QTY.	DESCRIPTION
1	6020HO	1	Snowmobile Tunnel Mount
2	54132HO	1	Fuel Basket
3	HDW2051	4	5/16 x 1 Hex Bolt
4	HDW7058	4	5/16 Nylock Nut
5	HDW9002	8	5/16 Flat Washer

SNOWMOBILE FUEL LOCKER CARRIER 5340K

Attach the snowmobile tunnel mount to sled with mounting kit which is sold separately per your sled.

Attach basket to tunnel mount using the 4 – 5/16 x 1 hex bolts, washer top and bottom and nylock nuts. The bolts will go into the large slots on the basket and down through the tunnel mount brackets, align and tighten.

